
2022-2023 JETS Choir Calendar
Month Day Date Event Time Location Attire
AUGUST Friday August 19, 2022 Singing the National Anthem at the CHS Football Game Call Time 6:15 PM CHS Choir Room CHS or TMS Spirit Wear & 

Jeans or School Approved 
Pants

Singing the National Anthem at the CHS Football Game Performance 6:53 PM Central Stadium

Thursday August 25, 2022 Thompkins Family Night 5:30-7:00 PM

SEPTEMBER Monday September 19, 2022 Soprano/Alto Sectionals 2:30-4:10 PM TMS Auditorium
Monday September 26, 2022 Cambiata/Tenor/Baritone Sectionals 2:30-4:10 PM TMS Auditorium

OCTOBER Monday October 3, 2022 Fall Concert Dress Rehearsal 2:30-4:10 PM TMS Auditorium
Tuesday October 4, 2022 Fall Concert Call Time 6:00 PM TMS Auditorium TMS Music Polo, Black 

Dress Pants & Black 
Dress Shoes

Fall Concert Performance 7:00 PM

Thursday October 27, 2022 Choir Palooza 8:30 AM - 1:30 PM University of Evansville TMS Spirit Wear & 
Uniform Pants

NOVEMBER Tuesday November 1, 2022 Singing the National Anthem at the TMS Girls Basketball Call Time 5:00 PM TMS Auditorium
TMS Music Polo & JeansSinging the National Anthem at the TMS Girls Basketball Performance 5:30 PM TMS Large Gym

Monday November 14, 2022 FULL CHOIR REHEARSAL - Shine Like Stars/Holiday Music 2:30-4:10 PM TMS Auditorium
Friday November 18, 2022 TMS 50th Anniversary Assembly 1:30-2:30 PM (ECA PM) TMS Large Gym

TMS Music Polo, Black 
Dress Pants & Black 
Dress Shoes

Monday November 21, 2022 FULL CHOIR REHEARSAL - Holiday Music 2:30-4:10 PM TMS Auditorium
Monday November 28, 2022 Winter Concert Dress Rehearsal 2:30-4:10 PM TMS Auditorium

DECEMBER Thursday December 1, 2022 Winter Concert Call Time 6:00 PM TMS Auditorium TMS Music Polo, Black 
Dress Pants & Black 
Dress ShoesWinter Concert Performance 7:00 PM

Monday December 5, 2022 Recording Session: 12 Days of Christmas (Mayor Winnecke Collaboration) 2:30-4:10 PM TMS Auditorium
Friday December 16, 2022 Winter Assembly 1:30 PM TMS Large Gym Spirit Day Attire OR TMS 

Music Polo with school 
uniform pants

JANUARY Tuesday January 10, 2023 Recruitment Concert for Highland & Stringtown 5th Graders 9:00-11:00 AM TMS Large Gym TMS Music Polo, Black 
Dress Pants & Black 
Dress Shoes

Thursday January 12, 2023 Group Picture Day 6th period @ 11:40 AM Gym TMS Music Polo
Saturday January 28, 2023 Singing the National Anthem at the Thunderbolts Game Call Time 6:30 PM Ford Center

TMS Music Polo & JeansSinging the National Anthem at the Thunderbolts Game Performance ("Star Wars Night") 7:00 PM
Monday January 30, 2023 ISSMA/EVSC Solo & Ensemble Rehearsal 2:30-4:10 PM TMS Auditorium

FEBRUARY Wednesday/
Thursday

February 1, 2023 
February 2, 2023

EVSC Solo & Ensemble TBD AIS Diamond Dress Clothes

Saturday February 4, 2023 ISSMA Vocal District Solo & Ensemble TBD AIS Diamond Dress Clothes
Monday February 6, 2023 Soprano/Alto Sectionals 2:30-4:10 PM TMS Auditorium
Monday February 13, 2023 Cambiata/Tenor/Baritone Sectionals 2:30-4:10 PM TMS Auditorium
Saturday February 18, 2023 ISSMA Vocal State Solo & Ensemble (Only Division I Golds) TBD Perry Meridian HS -

Indianapolis Dress Clothes
Monday February 27, 2023 Full Choir Rehearsal 2:30-4:10 PM TMS Auditorium
Monday March 6, 2023 Full Choir Rehearsal 2:30-4:10 PM TMS Auditorium
Monday March 13, 2023 Contest Dress Rehearsal 2:30-4:10 PM TMS Auditorium

MARCH Wednesday March 15, 2023 Contest Preview Concert Call Time 6:00 PM TMS Auditorium TMS Music Polo, Black 
Dress Pants & Black 
Dress Shoes

Contest Preview Concert Performance 7:00 PM

Saturday March 18, 2023 ISSMA Organizational Contest TBD North Jr. Auditorium TMS Music Polo, Black 
Dress Pants & Black 
Dress Shoes

APRIL Monday April 17, 2023 Full Choir Rehearsal 2:30-4:10 PM TMS Auditorium
Monday April 24, 2023 Full Choir Rehearsal 2:30-4:10 PM TMS Auditorium

MAY Monday May 1, 2023 Full Choir Rehearsal 2:30-4:10 PM TMS Auditorium
Monday May 8, 2023 Spring Sing Dress Rehearsal 2:30-4:30 PM CHS Auditorium
Tuesday May 9, 2023 Spring Sing Concert Call Time 6:00 PM CHS Cafeteria

TBDSpring Sing Concert Performance 7:00 PM CHS Auditorium
Wednesday May 17, 2023 Fine Arts Night TMS Music Polo, Black 

Dress Pants & Black 
Dress Shoes

JETS Choir Call Time 5:00 PM TMS Auditorium
Auction Doors Open 5:00 PM TMS Small Gym

Fine Arts Night Performances: Orchestra, Choir, Band 6:00 PM TMS Large Gym

**All Rehearsals and Performances are required.**
Rehearsals will be held at Thompkins Middle School in the auditorium unless indicated on the schedule.
Winter/Spring performances will be updated as information becomes available. Event changes are possible. Please check for updates often.
Extra-curricular bus transportation will be provided for students to return home from all after-school rehearsals.

All Parents need to sign up for Remind to receive text reminders messages about upcoming rehearsals, concert performances, and any last minute changes.
To Add REMIND
Text: 81010 Message: @jetssing22


